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ESM NOW HIRING
GROUP HOME STAFF
in the Bangor area with sign on bonus
and other bonuses
call 207 622 5946 or visit us at
www.esm-communityrehab.com

N
Belfast Dental Care

LOVE YOUR JOB
and Provide an Extraordinary
Experience Every Day!

Growing Belfast dental practice seeks
highly motivated, positive individuals,
who possess great organizational
and communication skills, to fill
the following positions:

DENTAL ASSISTANTS: P/T & F/T
Both full- and part-time positions
available. Experience preferred.

OFFICE MANAGER
HR training highly desirable.

FRONT DESK SPECIALIST

Learn more by calling 207-956-5373
where you'll hear a recorded message
from Dr. Allison Piper about the posi-
tions and instructions on how to apply.

MEDICAL SECRETARY BANGOR, Need-
ed for fast paced surgical office. Spec-
trum Medical Grp Apply:Anne Bergeron
@ bergea9@spectrummg.com

RESIDENTIAL CARE TEAM LEADER
BANGOR, Assisted Care Living facility
is looking for an RN to manage a 48
bed unit. Must be knowledgeable with
state regulations and have experience
with a senior population. Previous
management experience preferred, re-
ports to Administrator. Apply Phillips-
Strickland House 21 Boyd St. Bangor,
ME. julie@pshouse.org

Professional/Management 120

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER
AmeriDyn, based in Holden, ME, has a
position open for a computer pro-
grammer. Duties include, but not limit-
ed to, Microsoft Dynamics GP account-
ing software customization, SQL Serv-
er programming and Reporting. The
successful candidate will have a Bach-
elor's degree in computer science (or
related field) or a minimum of 3 years
of experience. Salary is $40K - $65K
depending on education/experience.
Please send cover letter and resume to
info@AmeriDyn.com. No calls please.

SHELTER MANAGER
F/T Salaried Management Position
Degree & related experience required.
Send resume and cover letter to:
info@bangorareashelter.org

Sales/Telemarketing 125

SALES CONSULTANT to join our fast-
paced team: sales exp. a must, build-
ing and home sales a PLUS! 667-7870
Enjoy coming to work again! 667-7870
www.broughmanbuilders.com
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BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL
$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

Apts. Efficiencies

BANGOR
effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

211

Apts. Furnished

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-

ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $995 mth-
ly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

STILLWATER near UMO, 1 & 2 BRs, in-
cls. all expenses, no smoke/pets. 207-
478-7235

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR 4 BR,
garage,nice yard, $1,100 + dep., heat in-
cl. 62 Langley St. 207-478-5552

175 BA, new paint,

HGShes

Property Rental Service

BANGOR AFFORDABLY PRICED
Immaculate & spacious executive
quality 1, 2, & 3 bedroom apartments.
BANGOR-Palm St. - Ig. 1 BR, $700,

heat/HW incl. No smoking/pets.
BANGOR-Near Husson, 2+ BR, 2+ ba.,
washer/dryer, $1550, heat/HW incl
BREWER-EIm St., 2 BR Ig. apt., $825,
heat/HW incl. No smoking/pets.
View us at HughesRS.com.
For details call 561-4700 in Bangor.
You're going to love where you live.

BANGOR CEDARWO
APARTMENTS
$200 sec. dep. Apply for our 2 BR apts
by July 31st, 2015 and sign a 12
month lease to qualify for this SPE-
CIAL. All rents include heat.

CALL KEYSTONE MGMT.
TODAY!! 866-2658

DISCOVER JOB OPPORTUNITIES TO HELP
MAKE A DIFFERENCE IN PEOPLE'S LIVES

¢ Meet an OHI representative
¢ Find out about jobs open today

$500 SIGN ON INCENTIVE!

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 4PM to 7PM
TWIN CITY PLAZA, STATE STREET, BREWER

BIMBO BAKERIES USA
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED

DISTRIBUTION ROUTES

Arnold, Thomas’, Sara Lee, Freihofer & Entenmanns products.

Full Equity Ownership
Excellent Earning Opportunities on Established Volume Levels

Full Lines of Breads and Cakes

Excellent financing available
Bakery Route Experience a Plus but Not Required
Route Available in the Machias area
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

Sk kok ok

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $150 & up, all utils. incl.
827-5483 or 942-8759

LOOK

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

BANGOR/BREWER/HAMPDEN Several
very affordable, highly visible spaces,
some incl heat $350-$1200 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

ELLSWORTH - MILL MALL
248 STATE STREET
PLEASE CONTACT 207-667-9065

* 12,000 SF - 14' ceiling, 2 overhead

doors, front & back
access. Will subdivide.
* 2,300 SF - on front of mall with A/C.
* 2,170 SF - on front of mall with A/C.
Ample parking for all.

BANGOR 2&3BRs, downtown, new hd-
wd flrs, tiles, carpets, Coin-op, parking,
sec. sys., lg deck. $825-$1050. 992-2711

FORT KENT RETAIL SPACE
Main Street Store Front, 2500 Sq. Ft.
For more info: call Paul @ 316-6186¢

Director of Social Services
The Penobscot Nation Social Services Department is seeking to fill the
following positions: Director of Social Services.
QUALIFICATIONS:
* Please go to: penobscotnation.org/human-resources-2 and view the

employment opportunities for a complete job description.
» Master’s Degree in Social Work, Psychology or Human Services required.
* Native American Preference will apply.
For further information, contact:
Penobscot Nation, Attn: June Sapiel, Human Resources Specialist
12 Wabanaki Way, Indian Island, ME 04468, 207-817-7306
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TOWN MANAGER
MECHANIC FALLS

The town is seeking a manager, with a minimum of five years
of demonstrated experience and expertise, in either municipal or
private business management. A Bachelor’s degree in public
administration or business management is preferred; Master’s
degree desired. Preference will be given to those with a
successful demonstration of progressive municipal
administration. The hiring range is $50,000-$70,000 with a
modest benefits package. Required is a knowledge and proven
experience in areas of economic development, finance and
budgeting, labor relations, code enforcement, assessing, roads,
general assistance, time management, tax increment financing,
communication, organizational skills, and policy management.
Compensation and benefits are based on qualifications and
experience. Applications will be accepted until September 18,
2015. For an application and full job description, please visit our
website at mechanicfalls.govoffice.com.

Please submit cover letter with salary requirements, application,
resume, and (3) three current, signed references in a sealed
envelope (e-mails and faxes will not be accepted) to:
Town of Mechanic Falls
Town Manager Search
108 Lewiston Street

Mechanic Falls, Me 04256
Counts

@ Q'\Jr‘llm 1lt
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Quality Improvement Specialist
Bangor/Downeast

Provide direct practice facilitation, coaching support to
primary care practices. 3+ years of primary care office
management experience, BS/BA preferred. Cover Bangor/
Lincoln/Calais/Downeast Coast & travel to Augusta.

Apply online at www.mainequalitycounts.org
EEO

human.resources@penobscotnation.org or june.sapiel@penobscotnation.org

Seasonal Oil Driver Wanted

Applicants must have a Class B license and a clean driving

record. Experience driver preferred. Applicants must be
dependable and willing to work Saturdays, if needed. This is a
seasonal position beginning October 1, 2015 — April 15, 2016.
Pay depends on experience. Please stop in to fill out
application at D.A. Pearson Heating Oils, LLC, 509 York Rd.,
Hermon, ME 04401

We are an Equal Opportunity Employer of women, minorities,
protected veterans and individuals with disabilities.

House For Rent 217 Acreage/Lots 302

LAND
FOR
SALE

BANGOR

8+/- acres with 650' frontage
on Kittredge Road.
Nicely wooded and private.
Chance for building lots.
$109,800
Kelly E. Rioux

207.879. 9229 /207.838.3405

BANGOR Luxury townhouse at Orchard
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